Bull Buyer Breakdown

Burlington Fall 2014

Bu Yers
Attended Sale:
Bulls
90 Buyers Total 185 S 1,477,700
15 States Average S 7,988
Sight Unseen:
Bulls
26 Buyers Total 40 S 312,350
12 States Average S 7,809
Superior:
Bulls
26 Buyers Total 50 S 401,000
15 States Average S 8,020

Percentage

67%
67%

14%
15%

18%
18%

24 States and 2 Provinces Represented by All Buyers

Bidders That Didn't Buy:
Attended Sale:

46

Bidders

16

States

Sight Unseen:

Dollars
Bulls

Dollars
Bulls

Dollars
Bulls

38

Bidders

17

States

Superior:
48 Bidders
20 States




