Bull Buyer Breakdown

Burlington Fall 2014

Buyers

Attended Sale:

			Bulls	
90	Buyers	Total	185	\$ 1,477,700
15	States	Average		\$ 7,988

Sight Unseen:

			Bulls		
26	Buyers	Total	40	\$ 312,350	14% Dollars
12	States	Average		\$ 7,809	15% Bulls

Superior:

•			Bulls		
26	Buyers	Total	50	\$ 401,000	18% [
15	States	Average		\$ 8,020	18% I

24 States and 2 Provinces Represented by All Buyers

Bidders That Didn't Buy:

Attended Sale:

Sight Unseen:

46	Bidders
10	
16	States

38	Bidders
17	States

Superior:

48	Bidders
20	States

Percentage

67% Dollars 67% Bulls